Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 17.06.2018

# Jméno
1 Hrouda Lukds (2005)
2 Chmadtal David (2005)
3 Stolba Tomas (2006)
4 RuZicka Vojtéch (2006)
5 Schoppel Karel (2005)
6 Kopecky 3t&pan (2005)
7 Palata Maté&j (2006)
8 Kopecky Jonas (2005)
9 Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
10 Kopenec Martin (2005)
11 Tomek Matyas (2005)
12 Svoboda Dominik (2005)
13 HraSova Berenika (2005)
14 Strelec¢kova Martina (2005)
15 Simeckova Katefina (2006)
16 Hartman Simon (2005)
17 Doubal Vojtéch (2005)
18 Solar Adam (2006)
19 Silvey Alexandra (2005)
20 Mala Séra (2006)
21 Stastnd Lucie (2006)
22 Skvor Vojtéch (2005)
23 Vozobulova Viktorie (2006)
24 Stibingrova Anna (2006)
25 Svobodova Laura (2005)
26 KotiSova Karolina (2006)
27 Kratka Katetina (2006)
28 Krirtova Eliska (2006)
DNF Solarova Anezka (2005)
DNF Kala Jiti (2006)
DNS Shon Matbhias (2006)
DNS Lichtenbergova Tereza (2005)
DNS Némeckova Eliska (2006)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:03

Zemé
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE

Klub

Motorlet Praha
LBS sport team

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Kladno

TJ Sokol Senohraby
RC Ri¢any

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Triatlon Plzefi

SK Slavia Praha
Slavia Louriovice

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Elab

TJ Dukla Liberec

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Elab

Kolovraty

Klamovka

TJ SokolSenohraby
TJ) Sokol Senohraby

Benesov

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Praha 4

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Klamovka

HC Lev BeneSov
Elab

TJ Sokol Senohraby

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Cas

00:16:53,00
00:17:58,00
00:18:02,00
00:19:02,00
00:19:03,00
00:19:09,00
00:19:22,00
00:19:28,00
00:19:29,00
00:19:31,00
00:19:36,00
00:20:05,00
00:20:11,00
00:20:29,00
00:21:05,00
00:21:12,00
00:21:22,00
00:21:54,00
00:22:11,00
00:22:26,00
00:22:49,00
00:23:26,00
00:23:34,00
00:23:41,00
00:23:46,00
00:23:56,00
00:26:42,00
00:26:51,00

Plavani



