

## Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 17.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Hrouda Lukáš (2005)	CZE	Motorlet Praha	00:16:53,00	---	---	---
2	<b>Chmátal David (2005)</b>	CZE	LBS sport team	00:17:58,00	---	---	---
3	<b>Štolba Tomáš (2006)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:02,00	---	---	---
4	<b>Růžička Vojtěch (2006)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:19:02,00	---	---	---
5	Schöppel Karel (2005)	CZE	Kladno	00:19:03,00	---	---	---
6	<b>Kopecský Štěpán (2005)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:19:09,00	---	---	---
7	Palata Matěj (2006)	CZE	RC Říčany	00:19:22,00	---	---	---
8	<b>Kopecský Jonáš (2005)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:19:28,00	---	---	---
9	<b>Jedličková Barbora (2006)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:19:29,00	---	---	---
10	<b>Kopenec Martin (2005)</b>	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:19:31,00	---	---	---
11	Tomek Matyáš (2005)	CZE	Slavia Louňovice	00:19:36,00	---	---	---
12	Svoboda Dominik (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:20:05,00	---	---	---
13	<b>Hrašová Berenika (2005)</b>	CZE	Elab	00:20:11,00	---	---	---
14	Střelečková Martina (2005)	CZE	TJ Dukla Liberec	00:20:29,00	---	---	---
15	<b>Šimečková Kateřina (2006)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:21:05,00	---	---	---
16	Hartman Šimon (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:21:12,00	---	---	---
17	Ďoubal Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	Kolovraty	00:21:22,00	---	---	---
18	Solar Adam (2006)	CZE	Klamovka	00:21:54,00	---	---	---
19	Silvey Alexandra (2005)	CZE		00:22:11,00	---	---	---
20	Malá Sára (2006)	CZE	TJ SokolSenohraby	00:22:26,00	---	---	---
21	<b>Šťastná Lucie (2006)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:22:49,00	---	---	---
22	Škvor Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	Benešov	00:23:26,00	---	---	---
23	Vozbulová Viktorie (2006)	CZE		00:23:34,00	---	---	---
24	<b>Štíbingrová Anna (2006)</b>	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:41,00	---	---	---
25	Svobodová Laura (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:23:46,00	---	---	---
26	<b>Kotišová Karolína (2006)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:23:56,00	---	---	---
27	Krátká Kateřina (2006)	CZE	Praha 4	00:26:42,00	---	---	---
28	<b>Krůtová Eliška (2006)</b>	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:26:51,00	---	---	---
DNF	Solarová Anežka (2005)	CZE	Klamovka		---	---	---
DNF	Kala Jiří (2006)	CZE	HC Lev Benešov		---	---	---
DNS	<b>Shon Mathias (2006)</b>	CZE	Elab		---	---	---
DNS	Lichtenbergová Tereza (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby		---	---	---
DNS	<b>Němečková Eliška (2006)</b>	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.		---	---	---